Moys classification system for legal (law) items

K
K1
K28
K30

KA10
KA35
KA49
KA60

KB
KB15
KB65

KC
KC100
KC200
KC2000

KL
KL26
KL40
KL133
KL161
KL401
KL416

JOURNALS & REFERENCE WORKS
Journals

Indexes, abstracts

Compendia, handbooks

JURISPRUDENCE
General works

Justice

Feminist jurisprudence
Sociology of Law

GENERAL & COMPARATIVE LAW
Biography, memoirs
Famous trials, popular accounts

INTERNATIONAL LAW
Public international law
Human rights

Private international law

PRIMARY MATERIALS
KF-KH COMMON LAW

England & Wales Statutes
England & Wales Law Reports

Canadian Law Reports

United States Law Reports
Australian Commonwealth Statutes
Australian Law Reports

New South Wales Statutes

New South Wales Law Reports

COMMON LAW - GENERAL
Australian law - surveys
Dictionaries

Legal Skills

Law reform

English legal history
Australian legal history

KM
KM61
KM76
KM201
KM208

KM300
KM331
KM336
KM361
KM500
KM570
KM587
KM700

KN
KN10
KN30
KN50
KN94
KN96
KN111
KN152.2
KN170
KN176
KN185.3
KN190
KN200
KN250
KN261
KN266
KN280
KN284
KN350
KN390
KN391.3
KN395.1
KN298.6

fxr

| xw

COMMON LAW - PUBLIC LAW
English constitutional law
Australian constitutional law
Civil rights

Equal opportunity, discrimination
Indigenous peoples
Administrative law

Public finance

Taxation law

Local government

Criminal law

Criminal procedure
Sentences

Criminology

COMMON LAW - PRIVATE LAW
Contract

Tort

Property
Environmental law
Planning
Intellectual property
Women and law
Family law

Children

Law and medicine
Employment law
Equity

Business law
Corporation law
Trade practices

Sale of goods
Consumer protection
Procedure

Evidence

Advocacy

Remedies

Dispute resolution

ASIAN LAW

EUROPEAN COMMUNITY LAW
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