Moys classification system for legal (law) items

К	JOURNALS & REFERENCE WORKS
К1	Journals
К28	Indexes, abstracts
K30	Compendia, handbooks
КА	JURISPRUDENCE
KA10	General works
KA35	Justice
KA49	Feminist jurisprudence
KA60	Sociology of Law
KB	GENERAL & COMPARATIVE LAW
KB15	Biography, memoirs
KB65	Famous trials, popular accounts
КС	INTERNATIONAL LAW
KC100	Public international law
KC200	Human rights
KC2000	Private international law
	PRIMARY MATERIALS
KF-KH	KF-KH COMMON LAW
KF23	England & Wales Statutes
KF55	England & Wales Law Reports
KG41	Canadian Law Reports
KG357	United States Law Reports
KH16	Australian Commonwealth Statutes
KH16 KH41	Australian Commonwealth Statutes Australian Law Reports
KH41	Australian Law Reports
KH41 KH65	Australian Law Reports New South Wales Statutes
KH41 KH65 KH75	Australian Law Reports New South Wales Statutes New South Wales Law Reports COMMON LAW - GENERAL
КН41 КН65 КН75 КL	Australian Law Reports New South Wales Statutes New South Wales Law Reports
KH41 KH65 KH75 KL26	Australian Law Reports New South Wales Statutes New South Wales Law Reports COMMON LAW - GENERAL Australian law - surveys
KH41 KH65 KH75 KL26 KL40	Australian Law Reports New South Wales Statutes New South Wales Law Reports COMMON LAW - GENERAL Australian law - surveys Dictionaries
KH41 KH65 KH75 KL26 KL40 KL133	Australian Law Reports New South Wales Statutes New South Wales Law Reports COMMON LAW - GENERAL Australian law - surveys Dictionaries Legal Skills

KM	COMMON LAW - PUBLIC LAW
KM61	English constitutional law
KM76	Australian constitutional law
KM201	Civil rights
KM208	Equal opportunity, discrimination
	Indigenous peoples
KM300	Administrative law
KM331	Public finance
KM336	Taxation law
KM361	Local government
KM500	Criminal law
KM570	Criminal procedure
KM587	Sentences
KM700	Criminology

KN	COMMON LAW - PRIVATE LAW
KN10	Contract
KN30	Tort
KN50	Property
KN94	Environmental law
KN96	Planning
KN111	Intellectual property
KN152.2	Women and law
KN170	Family law
KN176	Children
KN185.3	Law and medicine
KN190	Employment law
KN200	Equity
KN250	Business law
KN261	Corporation law
KN266	Trade practices
KN280	Sale of goods
KN284	Consumer protection
KN350	Procedure
KN390	Evidence
KN391.3	Advocacy
KN395.1	Remedies
KN298.6	Dispute resolution
КТ	ASIAN LAW
KW	EUROPEAN COMMUNITY LAW